1
ION’s towed streamer positioning system reduces the positional uncertainty for the entire towed
streamer array by integrating horizontal and vertical streamer movements, acoustic ranges, headings,
speed of sound and speed through water measurements under the command of the shipboard
positioning controller.
The modular architecture allows for accurate, repeatable streamer positioning and flexible network
configuration for reduced capital investment and lower cost of ownership.
� Combined compass heading and depth keeping functionality in CompassBird device

Wing 5000 Series 2501-259
10
Order Information ION
In-water Acoustic Equipment (DigiRANGE II™ only)
4000 Product Family
CMX DigiRANGE II 26 kHz 9000-4013/01
CTX  DigiRANGE II 26 kHz 9000-4029/01
CTX DigiRANGE II Radio 9000-4029/10
CMX SLB Battery / Ancillary Components
Battery Pack Lithium CMX 4000-076
Battery Pack Test Adapter CMX 9000-4122
Tool Fishing CMX Battery 7000-098
Tool Battery Conditioning CMX 7000-103
Spares Kit (New Install)
Kit Spares CMX 6500-091
Service / Outline Drawings
Outline Drawing CTX 0050-221
Outline Drawing CTX Radio 0050-226
Outline Drawing Acoustic Bird 5110 0050-218
CTX Transducers (Pingers)
Flanged 9000-4112/01
Towed 9000-4112/02
Right Angle 9000-4112/03
Threaded 9000-4112/04
Diagnostic Software
Pod check TBD
Replacement Kits / Ancillary Components
Replacement Kit - CTX DigiRANGE II Elec 26 kHz 8000-K663-11
Replacement Kit - CMX DigiRANGE II Nose 8000-K1233
Replacement Kit - CMX DigiRANGE II Rear latch 8000-K1262
Replacement Kit - Source Application 8200-037
Replacement Kit - Acoustic XDCR 90DG 8000-K386
Model 303 Floatation Tube 9000-303/01
CTX Remote Radio 9000-4037
11
Spares Kit